Volkssport-Kreisranglistenlaufwertung 2010
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MSB

1. Raoder, Philipp
2. Rosenbaum, Jan
MSA

1. Clemens, Rico
2. Lawnik, Julius
MJA

1. Priebe, Sven

1 Bernstein, Christian
2 Weps, Michael

3. Ledig, Michael

4, Weber, Steffen

5 Hoffmann, Gerhard
6 Hofmann, Mike

7 Rosenbaum, Tim
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Richter, Patrick
Pasewaldt, Steven
FeilRel, Burkhard
Krobitzsch, Kai
Bretfeld, Steffen
Meinhardt, Ronny
Saupe, Mike
Reichelt, Thomas
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Heckert, Gerald
ReiRig, Sven
Hirschelmann, Jens
Hofer, Michael
Warias, Steffen
Knaust, Hansi
Richter, Ulf

Lasch, Thomas
Haink, Uwe
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Matalla, Gerd
Kuester, Torsten
Sawall, Andreas
Kécher, Ronald
Winkler, Peter
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TSV Leuna
SV Braunsbhedra

WL-Team Teutschenthal
Rossbach

VSG Saaletal Wettin

SG Spergau

SV 1916 Beuna
SG Spergau
Merseburg

SV Braunsbedra
SV 1916 Beuna
SV Braunsbedra

SV 1885 Teutschenthal
MSV 90 Merseburg

TSV Leuna

Rol3bach

VB IMO Merseburg

SV Blauer Ball Merseburg
VB IMO Merseburg
Merseburg

TC Merseburg

Bad Diirrenberg
Merseburg

Merseburg

TC Merseburg

DLRG Merseburg-Leuna
WSV Bad Diurrenberg
SV 1885 Teutschenthal
SV Braunsbedra

SV 1916 Beuna

SG Spergau

SV 1885 Teutschenthal
VB IMO Merseburg
SG Spergau

102
98

214
182

99

337
247
215
195
172
160
66

377
353
320
310
183
173
117
80

294
289
203
174
134
109
65
61
51

392
351
347
261
243
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Karl, Olaf
Bromme, Petro
Prause, Wolfgang
Steffan, Torsten
Bernstein, Falko
Schreyer, Wolfgang
Dieter, Frank
Krause, Holger

Hibner, Frank
Zander, Frank
Weber, Hendrik
Lange, Hubert

Wagner, Rainer
Ballenthin, Siegfried
Buschendorf, Tilo

Zimmermann, Hans-Glinter

Dr. Knorgen, Manfred
Dr. Nitsche, Rainer
Dr. Berk, Andreas
Hagner, Rldiger
Lange, Peter

Weise, Wolfgang
Siegmund, Helmut

Dr. Straub, Erhardt

Pr. Dr. Schlothauer, Klaus

Hofmann, Egon

Dietzsch, Wolfgang
Dr. Pietzsch, Rainer
Dreyhaupt, Bernhard

Franke, Hartmut
Gutjahr, Jurgen
Bretfeld, Dieter
Knoch, Eberhardt
Deparade, Martin
Siewert, Josef
Elste, Horst
Zerban, Max
Bauer, Ingo

Jankofsky, Norbert
Ueberall. Johannes
Schoppe, Peter

Merseburg

SG Spergau

V{B IMO Merseburg
SV 1916 Beuna

SG Spergau

SG Spergau

SV 1916 Beuna

SG Spergau

Merseburg

KSV Lutzkendorf
SV 1916 Beuna
Bad Durrenberg

Merseburg

SV 1885 Teutschenthal
SG Spergau

V{B IMO Merseburg
HSG Merseburg

V{B IMO Merseburg
VSG Saaletal Wettin
HSG Merseburg
Frankleben

CPW Bad Lauchstadt
SV 1916 Beuna

TSV 90 Querfurt
GMLRYV — Merseburg
SV 1916 Beuna
Grol’kayna

VB IMO Merseburg
Merseburg

VSG Saaletal Wettin
SG Spergau

VB IMO Merseburg
Bad Lauchstadt
VSG Saaletal Wettin
VB IMO Merseburg
Lochau

Gatterstadt

VB IMO Merseburg

SG Spergau
VB IMO Merseburg
VB IMO Merseburg

227
202
192
147
143
110
143
93

289
265
249
208

362
353
353
215
195
185
182
180
163
139
62

325
308
260
252
146
72

298
234
207
186
141
137
90
68
67

362
303
254



4. Kramer, Rudolf
M 75

1. Striepling, Peter
2. Bohne, Werner
weiblich

WSB

1. Hoffmann, Maren
2. Timm, Ema
WSA

1. Lange, Tina

2. Richter, Linda
WJB

1. Bernstein, Julia
2. Schimpf, Angelique
WIA

1. Clemens, Kira
W 20

1. Buttstadt, Nicole
2. Luft, Susan

W 30

1. Witzsche, Bianka
W 35

1. Caspar, Annett

2. Timm, Jana

3. Thomas, Sylke

4, Dietrich, Kathrin
W 40

1. Bernstein, Steffi
2. Knoche, Conny
3. Schaarschmidt, Rauni
4, Krause, Steffi

5. Becker, Antje

5. Kahlert, Daniela
W 45

1. Barthel, Ramona
2. Winkler, Anett

3. Stiurze, Ute

4, Schmidt, Simone
5. Kubiak, Dagmar

VB IMO Merseburg

VB IMO Merseburg
Lodersleben

MSV Buna Schkopau
SV 1885 Teutschenthal

SV Braunsbhedra
SV 1885 Teutschenthal

SG Spergau
MSV Buna Schkopau

WL — Team Teutschenthal

RofRbach
Bad Durrenberg

SV Eintracht Dirrenberg

SG Spergau

SV 1885 Teutschenthal
SV 1916 Beuna

SV 1916 Beuna

SG Spergau

SV 1916 Beuna

DLRG Leuna-Merseburg
SG Spergau

Lauftreff Teutschenthal
SG Spergau

SG Spergau
SG Spergau
SV 1916 Beuna
SG Spergau
SG Spergau

199

129
42

263
97

204
68

199
83

184

194
87

58

399

344

185
78

359
223
122
87
52
52

390
255
192
174
72
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Grollmann, Renate
Kaiser, Viola
Wohlmann, Sylke
Ramdor, Vinora

Buschendorf, Monika
Pfeifer, Ulrike
MeiBner, Gisela
Siegmund, Karin

Hornung, Monika

SV 1916 Beuna
HSG Merseburg
TSV Leuna

VSG Saaletal Wettin

SG Spergau
SG Spergau
SV 1916 Beuna
SV 1916 Beuna

VSG Saaletal Wettin

360
320
237
100

379

208

131
79

179



